
Team Overall Results

Place Name Score

1 Perrysville 15

2 Lucas 46

Incomplete Teams

Name Finishers

Mans. Christian 1

Crestline 2

St. Peter's 2
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Team Results

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Perrysville 8 15

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Seth Rhodes 00:12:58.096 1

2 2 Alexander Gribble 00:13:18.463 2

3 3 Jacob Gessner 00:13:19.086 3

4 4 Anthony Cawrse 00:13:31.466 4

5 7 Cody Morris 00:13:55.426 5

6 9 Danny Stephenson 00:14:12.743 0

7 12 Charles Purdy 00:15:20.806 0

2 Lucas 6 46

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 8 Aaron Pfeiffer 00:14:04.293 6

2 10 Jacob Kleilein 00:14:13.786 8

3 11 Wyatt Darling 00:14:29.480 9

4 13 Colton Boyer 00:15:23.760 11

5 16 Rylee Gorrell 00:16:21.496 12

6 17 Jackson Switzer 00:16:28.230 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Seth Rhodes 8th 00:12:58.096 Perrysville

2 2 Alexander Gribble 8th 00:13:18.463 Perrysville

3 3 Jacob Gessner 7th 00:13:19.086 Perrysville

4 4 Anthony Cawrse 8th 00:13:31.466 Perrysville

5 0 Alec Sipes 7th 00:13:38.546 Crestline

6 0 Caden Brubaker 7th 00:13:43.683 St. Peter's

7 5 Cody Morris 8th 00:13:55.426 Perrysville

8 6 Aaron Pfeiffer 7th 00:14:04.293 Lucas

9 7 Danny Stephenson 7th 00:14:12.743 Perrysville

10 8 Jacob Kleilein 7th 00:14:13.786 Lucas

11 9 Wyatt Darling 7th 00:14:29.480 Lucas

12 10 Charles Purdy 8th 00:15:20.806 Perrysville

13 11 Colton Boyer 7th 00:15:23.760 Lucas

14 0 Owen Hinkle 7th 00:15:29.043 Perrysville

15 0 Levi Miller 7th 00:16:09.530 Crestline

16 12 Rylee Gorrell 7th 00:16:21.496 Lucas

17 13 Jackson Switzer 7th 00:16:28.230 Lucas

18 0 John Adams 7th 00:16:44.926 Mans. Christian

19 0 Kevin Maxwell 8th 00:20:10.113 St. Peter's
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